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Angler

Mike Andrus
Tim Gartman
Blake Martin
Frank Leone
Mike Rhinehart
Charles Williams
Tray Huddleston
Ashley Kennedy
Rob Stone

Terry Wheeler
Matt Tucker
Brig Bright
Roger Chambers
Chris Griffin
John Webb
Brett Daniel

Joe Glover
Jeremiah Jordan
Aaron English
Jason Lieblong

Fish
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Weight
16.24
13.97
12.62
12.47
12.25
11.00
10.00

9.00
7.79
6.75
6.41
5.40
4.89
4.32
3.14

Points
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36



